

Sessions Case No. 53 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 24.07.2017

Accused Bikash Kol Munda is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

Ld. PP-in charge is present.

Ld. Defence files fresh V. Nama along with bail petition.

Ld. The V. Nama and bail petition be kept with the record.

For hearing.

C.D. Of this case be call for.

To 07-08-2017 for production & hearing of bail petition.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
Mal, Jalpaiguri.