

S.C. No-53 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 06.01.2018

Accused Bikash Kol Munda is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Today is fixed for charge.

Charge cannot be framed due to of Ld. PP in charge.

To 15-02-2018 for production & charge.

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.