

S.C-53 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 20.08.2018

Accused Bikash Kol Munda is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. additional PP in charge is present.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice

To 26-09-2018 for evidence of CSW 1 & 2.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 & 2.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri