

Sessions Case No 53 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dt: 27.05.2019:

Accused Bikash Kol Munda is not produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

None appear today due to cease work called by Bar Association, Jalpaiguri.

To 03.07 2019 for evidence of CSW 1, & 2.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 & 2.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal,Jalpaiguri.